
FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1601 

294470 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 109.40 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 109.40 

294471 11 /09/2015 770633 AFLAC 521.74 

100-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 521.74 

294472 11 /09/2015 007900 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 208.95 

201-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 208 .95 

294473 11 /09/2015 015800 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOC 116.50 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 116.50 

294474 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 228.75 

100-264-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 120.75 

100-264-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 108.00 

* 294476 11 /09/2015 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 219.03 

100-222-410-0000-07 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 200.00 

100-264-4 10-0000-0 I PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 19.03 

294477 11/09/2015 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 269.64 

100-111-410-0000-07 KINDER GAR TEN SUPPLIES 89.88 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 89.88 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 89.88 

294478 11/09/2015 771673 ARMFIELDS PRINTING 306.99 

100-211-410-0000-01 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 306.99 

294479 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 327 .75 

100-231-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 327. 75 

294480 11/09/20 15 990778 WILSON BATES 188.20 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 101.30 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 86.90 

* 294482 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 358.46 

I 00-231-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 358.46 

294483 11/09/2015 771145 SHANE BROOME 108.40 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 108.40 

294484 11 /09/20 15 084500 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANY 1,798.34 

100-271-410-0800-02 SUPPLIES 1,798.34 

294485 11/09/2015 772429 BUSINESS CARD 2,017.66 

100-231-690-0000-0 l BOARD OTHER 442.00 

I 00-264-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 409.84 

100-22 1-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 14.33 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015TO11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1601 (continued) 
100-127-332-0000-01 LO TRAVEL 80.12 

100-221-332-0000-0l TRAVEL 0.00 

I 00-221-410-0000-0 l INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 22.87 

l 00-221-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 40.00 

100-221-410-0000-0 l INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 16.38 

100-254-4 l 0-0000-10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 314.90 

100-254-410-0000-3 0 SUPPLIES 115.00 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21.89 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 11.98 

100-232-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 114.32 

100-232-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 414.03 

294486 11/09/2015 990942 JAY BYARS 105 .80 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 105.80 

294487 1110912015 771823 CANNON ROOFING, LLC 644.00 

100-254-323-0000-10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 644.00 

294488 11/09/2015 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 2, 158.82 

899-113-410-0000-1 7 SUPPLIES 1,168.44 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 417.30 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 529.65 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 43.43 

* 294491 11/09/2015 990913 COAST TO COAST 317.94 

100-122-410-0000-01 TMH SUPPLIES 317.94 

294492 1110912015 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE 1,480.21 

100-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 1,480.21 

294493 11/09/2015 771721 COOK & BOARDMAN GROUP LLC 727.60 

I 00-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 727.60 

* 294495 11/09/2015 146500 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE 878.84 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 878.84 

* 294497 11/09/2015 771094 DCS-DIVERSIFIED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 4,081.11 

100-266-323-0100-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 150.00 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 3,275 .93 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 655 .18 

294498 1110912015 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 3,220.81 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 673.65 

I 00-121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 1,438.02 

I00-1 13-410-0000-09 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 132.10 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR l 1/1/2015TOl1/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1601 (continued) 

I 00-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

294499 11/09/2015 157800 DEMCO 

100-222-410-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

294500 11/09/2015 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 

294501 11/09/2015 158360 DIAMOND SPRINGS 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

294502 11/09/2015 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 

I 00-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 

100-000-455-0002-00 DENT AL WITHHOLDINGS 

100-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 

100-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 

100-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 

100-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 

100-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 

100-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 

I 00-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 

100-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 

100-000-456-0063-00 TRICARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 

100-000-457-0091-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 

100-000-461-0001-00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

100-000-461-0002-00 DENT AL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 

294503 11/09/2015 990662 EAS GAS AND SUPPLY LLC 

899-115-41 0-0000-20 SUPPLIES 


294504 11/09/2015 772628 PETE ECKERT 


100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294505 11/09/2015 990889 EDUCATION ADMIN WEB ADVISOR 

100-221-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 


294506 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


100-21 1-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 

50.00 

590.02 

337.02 

243.96 

191.61 

111.82 

361.90 

48 .78 

7,292.50 

2,707.28 

1,864.12 

1,799.20 

221.70 

42 .98 

114,480.38 

5,408.44 

14,434.16 

5,358.22 

62.50 

3,160.00 

4,679.82 

384,366.76 

9,340.84 

2,660.00 

287.63 

116.60 

349.00 

0.00 

361.67 

CHECK AMT 

243.96 

191.61 

111.82 

558,289.58 

287.63 

116.60 

349.00 

361.67 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1601 (continued) 

294507 11/09/2015 990925 KENNETH FALLAW 102.20 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 102.20 

294508 11/09/2015 772374 FASTENAL COMPANY 293 .69 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 15.98 

100-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 244.20 

l 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 33.51 

294509 11/09/2015 220650 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 421.68 

100-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 212.37 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 12.80 

I 00-114-4 l 0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 196 .51 

294510 11/09/2015 990939 FLETCHER MONUMENTS LLC 300.00 

l 00-254-323-0000-22 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 300.00 

* 294512 1 I /09/20 15 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 5,095.94 

100-222-410-0000-16 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 2,597.86 

100-222-410-0000-16 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 1,608.74 

I 00-222-410-0000-07 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 686.25 

100-222-410-0000-07 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 88.32 

l 00-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 44.07 

100-222-410-0000-16 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 70.70 

294513 I 1/09/2015 232800 FULMER BUILDING SUPPLIES 645.58 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 195.70 

814-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 449.88 

294514 11 /09/2015 990600 THE GALLERY COLLECTION 406.11 

100-23 1-690-0000-0 I BOARD OTHER 406.11 

* 294516 11/09/2015 236425 GALLMAN ELEMENTARY CAFETERIA 361.02 

201-188-410-0000-40 SUPPLIES - PARENTING 361.02 

294517 11/09/2015 773246 GCASERVICESGROUP,INC. 112,515.00 

100-254-322-0000-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 112,515 .00 

* 294519 11/09/2015 772892 GERALD GHENT 133 .70 

l 00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 133 .70 

294520 11/09/2015 990775 ALEX GIULIANI 131.90 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 131.90 

* 294523 11/09/2015 773793 GLOVES PLUS INC 175.67 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 175.67 

294524 11/09/2015 990741 REX GODFREY 131.00 

l 00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 131.00 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT l 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1601 (continued) 

294525 11 /09/2015 773861 MICHAEL GOLDEN 109.40 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 109.40 

294526 11109/2015 990947 GLENNGOWAN 102.20 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 102.20 

* 294528 11/09/2015 260400 GRAINGER INC 189.86 

100-254-410-0000-05 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 189.86 

* 294530 11/09/2015 279200 GUNNELLS PUBLISHING LLC 491.31 

201-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 491.31 

294531 11/09/2015 770546 HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA INC. 813.32 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 796.08 

l 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 17.24 

294532 11 /09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 344.65 

100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 344.65 

294533 11 /09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 280.00 

221-112-311-0000-01 PURSER-READING & MATH 280.00 

294534 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 266.20 

I 00-224-390-0000-02 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 266.20 

294535 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 343.98 

I 00-231-332-0000-0 l TRAVEL 343.98 

294536 11 /09/2015 745150 HILTONMYRTLEBEACHRESORT 399.60 

100-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 399.60 

294537 11109/2015 745150 HILTON MYRTLE BEACH RESORT 399.60 

100-224-390-0000-01 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 399.60 

294538 11109/2015 990948 JAMES HOLLISTER 116.60 

l 00-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 116.60 

294539 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 288.07 

100-211-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 288.07 

294540 11109/2015 773686 INNOVATIVE CYBER SOLUTIONS, INC. 971.89 

100-266-323 -0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 971.89 

294541 11/09/2015 990660 INSPIRE AND ENGAGE CONSULTANTS 9,206.00 

201-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 4,522.00 

201-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 4,404.00 

201-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 280.00 

294542 11/09/2015 773906 INTERSTATE BATTERY 278.00 
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FY 2015-2016 	 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1601 (continued) 
100-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

294543 11/09/2015 770833 JACOBS FENCE INC 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

294544 11/09/2015 772699 CLARENCE JAMES JR 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294545 11/09/2015 773477 BRIAN JOHNSEY 

I 00-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

294546 11/09/2015 770981 ERIC V. JOHNSON 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294547 11/09/2015 332375 TODD JOHNSON 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

294548 l 1/09/2015 770929 LEROY JONES 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

294549 11/09/2015 773337 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 

I 00-222-410-0000-02 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

100-222-410-0000-14 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

294550 11/09/2015 337175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS 

100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 

* 	 294552 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

I 00-224-390-0000-02 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

100-224-390-0000-02 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

294555 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR * 
100-266-332-0000-01 DAT A PROCESSING TRAVEL 

294556 11/09/2015 369306 JOE LONG 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

* 294558 11/09/2015 371525 LOVELACE FAMILY MEDICAL 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

294559 11/09/2015 371560 LOW COUNTRY AHEC 

255-213-332-0000-01 HEALTH NURSE TRAVEL 

294561 11/09/2015 990943 ZELL MADISON * 
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

278.00 

319.55 

I 01.20 

123.80 

131.90 

98.60 

52.00 

117.50 

1,038.00 

2,502.00 

3,381.41 

48.30 

135.70 

347.89 

89.50 

85.00 

81.50 

85.00 

300.00 

140.00 

80 .50 

CHECK AMT 

319.55 

101.20 

123 .80 

131.90 

150.60 

117.50 

3,540.00 

3,381.41 

184.00 

347.89 

341.00 

300.00 

140.00 

129.50 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECKRUN: 1601 (continued) 
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

294562 11/09/2015 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,350.00 

100-257-325-0704-01 RENTALS - FUND BALANCE l ,350.00 

294563 11/09/2015 387210 DAVID MCKEE 150.60 

l 00-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 98 .60 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 52.00 

294564 11/09/2015 773109 MCMILLAN PAZDAN SMITH LLC 12,009.15 

553-253-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 10,616.04 

552-253-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 1,393 .11 

294565 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 341.28 

100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 341.28 

294566 11/09/2015 389100 METALMASTERSINC 1,970.14 

100-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 1,970.14 

294567 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 351.33 

100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 351.33 

294568 11/09/2015 773494 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC. 2,279.30 

100-266-410-0000-01 DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLIES 156.64 

100-266-4 l 0-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 10.45 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 41.77 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 457.83 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 1,081.84 

l 00-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 530.77 

294569 11/09/2015 990945 EDDIE MOSS 114.80 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 114.80 

294570 11/09/2015 408175 MUSIC & ARTS CENTER, INC 289.87 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 289.87 

294571 11/09/2015 411600 NASCO 154.60 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 34.60 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 120.00 

294572 11/09/2015 416200 NCS PEARSON 773 .93 

100-214-410-0000-01 PSYCH SVC SUPPLIES 102.70 

255-214-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 671.23 

* 294575 11/09/2015 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 3,899.00 

I 00-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 3,899.00 

294576 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 282.90 

100-255-332-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 282.90 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1601 (continued) 

294577 11/09/2015 771486 NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOCIATION 65,550.00 

I 00-112-690-0000-01 PRIMARY TESTING 65,550.00 

294578 11/09/2015 990814 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 10,464.67 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 10,464.67 

294579 1110912015 456000 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3,821.68 

550-253-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 0.00 

551-253-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 3,821.68 

294580 11/09/2015 990893 OFFICE ZILLA 102.19 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 102.19 

294581 11/09/2015 462100 ORIENT AL TRADING CO INC 1,146.19 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 102.15 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 1,044.04 

294582 11/09/2015 990793 OTN SOLUTIONS LLC 491.13 

100-113-445-0000-17 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 491.13 

* 294584 11/09/2015 464385 JEFF OWINGS 115.70 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 115.70 

294585 11/09/2015 990753 PALMETTO WINNELSON 938.07 

100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 374.50 

100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 5.03 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 558.54 

294586 11/09/2015 990929 JEFF PARRISH 128.30 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 128.30 

294587 11/09/2015 773259 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICE LL 160.50 

I 00- I I 4-4 I 0-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 160.50 

294588 11/09/2015 773090 RICKEY POLSON 206.10 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 101.20 

100-254-3I1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 104.90 

294589 11/09/2015 492100 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 655.82 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 305.59 

100-112-4 I 0-0000- I 4 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 205.84 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 144.39 

294590 l l /09/2015 493200 POSTMASTER 114.00 

100-221-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 114.00 

294591 l l /09/2015 773317 JEFFREY POWT AK 174.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 89.50 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1601 (continued) 
I 00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 85.00 

294592 11/09/2015 496650 PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SOUTH, INC. 117.59 

I 00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 117.59 

294593 11/09/2015 773211 PURCHASE POWER 705.50 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 705.50 

294594 11/09/2015 511200 QUILL CORP 295.67 

I 00-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 94.15 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES-MATH & READING 9.40 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 76.77 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 16.57 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 10.42 

I 00-221-410-0000-0 l INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 88.36 

294595 11109/2015 511200 QUILL CORP 752.38 

100-114-41 0-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 752.38 

294596 Il/09/2015 515200 R.A.I.D. CORP., INC. 783.33 

I 00-257-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 783.33 

* 294598 11/09/2015 517015 REALLY GOOD STUFF 478.00 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 44.91 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 433.09 

294599 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 348.28 

I 00-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 348.28 

294600 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 400.78 

100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 400.78 

294601 11/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 891.92 

100-266-332-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 891.92 

294602 11 /09/2015 990883 MATTHEW RHINE 500.00 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 500.00 

294603 11/09/2015 990944 ROBERT RICH 123 .80 

I 00-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 123.80 

294604 11/09/2015 773835 THOMAS ROBINSON 128.30 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 128.30 

294605 11 109120 15 772477 ROSETTA STONE 635.25 

264-114-445-0000-0 l TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 635.25 

294606 11/09/2015 543475 SCAEOP 350.00 

100-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 30.00 

BOWERS 01/13/2016 10:06:57AM Page 9 of37 
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CHECK RUN: 

294607 

294608 

294609 

294610 

294611 

294612 

FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2015 TO 11/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

1,826.10 

12,177.61 

482.71 

399.00 

548.32 

2,448.86 

1601 (continued) 
I 00-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

I 00-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

11/09/2015 551300 SC DEPT OF REVENUE 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

1 00-112-41 0-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-1 12-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MA TH & READING 

100-112-410-0001-14 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 
